

C.A.No. 2508 OF 2001
ITEM No.101 (Part-heard)

Court No.5

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2508/2001

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PURVI COMMUNICATION PVT. LTD. & ORS.Respondent (s)
(With office report)

Date : 01/03/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent Nos.
1 & 2Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.
Mr. Kirti Man Singh, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

For ApplicantsDr. A.M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
In IA 1Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Adv.
Mr. Ameet Bhandari, Adv.
Mrs. Gauri Rasgotra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, learned senior counsel appearing for the applicants commenced his arguments at 10.30 A.M. and concluded at 12.15 P.M. Hearing stands concluded. Judgment reserved.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master